
Grampian	Aventure	Challenge	2016	
Results	a8er	three	events	
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Maersk 343 1 
Shearwater 342 2 

Genesis 254 3 
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Nicolas Wibbelmann  Maersk 53 30 23 0 0 0 0 4 
Gareth Yardley Maersk 60 0 30 30 0 0 0 3 

Conrado Climent Maersk 41 19 0 22 0 0 0 7 
Florian Pelletier Maersk 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 10 
Kevin Hyland Maersk 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 11 

Kut Karahasan Maersk 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 13 
John Lang Shearwater 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 8 

Phil McDowell Shearwater 66 21 21 24 0 0 0 2 
Robbie Taylor Shearwater 49 22 0 27 0 0 0 5 
Jamie Jack Shearwater 75 27 27 21 0 0 0 1 

Sean Cooney Shearwater 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 12 
Charles Docherty Shearwater 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
Alan Standerwick Shearwater 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 14 
Scott Chambers Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

Ross Morris Genesis 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 8 
Andrew Sheil Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
Dave Gilbert Genesis 43 20 0 23 0 0 0 6 
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Victoria Longhurst Maersk 87 27 30 30 0 0 0 1 
Claire Sherry Maersk 57 30 0 27 0 0 0 3 
Kirsten Ellis Maersk 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 11 

Nathalie Chun Shearwater 21 0 21 0 0 0 0 10 
Cindy Prin Shearwater 42 21 21 0 0 0 0 8 
Estera Zak Shearwater 47 23 24 0 0 0 0 5 

Ruth Henderson Shearwater 38 0 19 19 0 0 0 9 
Marianne Lang Genesis 48 0 27 21 0 0 0 4 
Hannah Moir Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 
Katrine Black Genesis 70 24 22 24 0 0 0 2 

Eilidh Morrison Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 
Susan Love Gilbert Genesis 44 22 0 22 0 0 0 7 

Susannah Hogg Genesis 46 0 23 23 0 0 0 6 



Grampian	Aventure	Challenge	2016	
Results	a8er	two	events	
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Nicolas Wibbelmann  Maersk 53 30 23 0 0 0 0 2 
Gareth Yardley Maersk 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 4 

Conrado Climent Maersk 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 12 
Florian Pelletier Maersk 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 7 
Kevin Hyland Maersk 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 8 

Kut Karahasan Maersk 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 12 
John Lang Shearwater 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 5 

Phil McDowell Shearwater 42 21 21 0 0 0 0 3 
Robbie Taylor Shearwater 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 8 
Jamie Jack Shearwater 54 27 27 0 0 0 0 1 

Sean Cooney Shearwater 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 10 
Charles Docherty Shearwater 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
Alan Standerwick Shearwater 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 14 
Scott Chambers Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

Ross Morris Genesis 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 5 
Andrew Sheil Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 
Dave Gilbert Genesis 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 
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Maersk 234 2 
Shearwater 251 1 

Genesis 162 3 
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Victoria Longhurst Maersk 57 27 30 0 0 0 0 1 
Claire Sherry Maersk 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 5 
Nathalie Chun Shearwater 21 0 21 0 0 0 0 9 

Cindy Prin Shearwater 42 21 21 0 0 0 0 4 
Estera Zak Shearwater 47 23 24 0 0 0 0 2 

Ruth Henderson Shearwater 19 0 19 0 0 0 0 10 
Marianne Lang Genesis 27 0 27 0 0 0 0 6 
Hannah Moir Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
Katrine Black Genesis 46 24 22 0 0 0 0 3 

Eilidh Morrison Genesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 
Susan Love Gilbert Genesis 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 8 

Susannah Hogg Genesis 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 7 


